Name

Kelly DeVoe

Jared Clark

Nicholas Wright

Tracy Utsey
Christopher Perepiczka

Timothy Patterson

Current
Department

District Clerk
Holding Facility

Holding Facility
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations

Dept #
2301
5070
5070
5001
5001

5030

Current Title

Deputy District Clerk |

Transfer Officer

Transfer Officer

Criminal Investigator

Deputy Sheriff

Detention Officer

Grade

532
552

552

557

556

550

COMMISSIONERS COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES CHANGES

Salary

$28,054
$40,947

$47,197
$71,097
$66,638

$46,455

January 4, 2009

New Department

District Clerk
District Attorney

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Holding Facility

Dept #
2301
3501
5001
5001
5001

5070

New Title

Deputy District Clerk 11

Misdemeanor Investigator
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Criminal Investigator

Transfer Officer

New
Grade

533
556

556

556

557

5562

New
Salary

$30,168
$49,739

$49,739
$66,638
$69,969

$48,778

Min ?

YES

YES

%
Chna

8%
21%

5%
-6%
5%

5%

Effective
Date

1/11/2009
1/11/2009

1/11/2009

1/11/2009

1/11/2009

1/11/2009

Notes

Voluntary demotion

TCLOESE licensed
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