COMMISSIONERS COURT HUMAN RESOURCES CHANGES

January 4, 2009

Name	Current Department	Dept #	Current Title	Grade	Salary	New Department	Dept #	New Title	New Grade	New Salary	Min?	% Chng	Effective Date	Notes
Kelly DeVoe	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clerk I	532	\$28,054	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clerk II	533	\$30,168		8%	1/11/2009	
Jared Clark	Holding Facility	5070	Transfer Officer	552	\$40,947	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Investigator	556	\$49,739	YES	21%	1/11/2009	
Nicholas Wright	Holding Facility	5070	Transfer Officer	552	\$47,197	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	556	\$49,739	YES	5%	1/11/2009	
Tracy Utsey	Sheriff's Office	5001	Criminal Investigator	557	\$71,097	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	556	\$66,638		-6%	1/11/2009	Voluntary demotion
Christopher Perepiczka	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	556	\$66,638	Sheriff's Office	5001	Criminal Investigator	557	\$69,969		5%	1/11/2009	
Timothy Patterson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	550	\$46,455	Holding Facility	5070	Transfer Officer	552	\$48,778		5%	1/11/2009	TCLOESE licensed